
MYC Programme and Rota 2019_Rota

Date Series Start Tide Race Box Safety Boat
Sun Apr. 28 Spring Points 5 & 6 10:30 13:58 (L) cancelled cancelled
Sat May. 4 Family and Cadet day 10:00 12:49(H) Richard Fulcher, Andrew Hudson, Ardem
Sun May. 5 Spring Points 1 &2 (rescheduled) 10:00 07:16 (L) Sue Anderson Tony Atkins, Paul Brent
Mon May. 6 George Andrews Cup 10:30 07:49 (L) Sue Anderson, Catherine Hodges James Colton, Andrew Hudson
Sat May. 11 Leisure sailing 10:00 11:15 (L)
Sun May. 12 Pursuit Race 1 &2 10:30 12:22 (L) Tim Ahern, Sue Anderson Don Gray, Kevin Claris
Wed May. 15 Halfmoon 1 19:00 16:14 (L) Sue Anderson Richard Fulcher, Lee Vandervord

Sat May. 18 Instructor Day 10:00 12:40(H)
Richard Fulcher, Peter Shawyer, 
Rob Powell, Jeremy McCabe

Sun May. 19 Commodore Cup 10:30 13:20(H) Sue Anderson Peter Shawyer, Alyson MacPherson
Wed May. 22 Halfmoon 2 19:00 21:31 (L) Catherine Hodges, Jeremy McCabe, Chris Nield
Sat May. 25 Leisure sailing 10:00 10:55 (L)
Sun May. 26 Pettman Cup 1 & 2 10:30 11:47 (L) Sue Anderson, Catherine Hodges Peter Shawyer, Alyson McPherson
Mon May. 27 Pettman Cup 3 & 4 10:30 12:51 (L) Sue Anderson, Catherine Hodges Peter Shawyer, James Colton
Wed May. 29 Halfmoon 3 18:30 21:26(H) Sue Anderson, Lisa Goldsworthy Dave Bull, Jon Taft
Sat Jun. 1 Man of Kent (Downs) 10:00 11:38(H) away day away day
Sun Jun. 2 Improvers Series 1 & 2 10:30 12:16(H) Gaye Lamb, Jim Taylor Rob, Henry Stannard
Wed Jun. 5 Halfmoon 4 18:30 20:34 (L) Theo Caderius Richard Fulcher
Sat Jun. 8 Leisure sailing 10:00 10:15 (L)
Sun Jun. 9 Date for cancelled races to be rescheduled tbc 11:08 (L) Sue Anderson, Tim Ahern Ian Lowe, Catherine Hodges
Wed Jun. 12 Halfmoon 5 18:30 20:45(H) Paul Norman
Sat Jun. 15 KSSA New Racers event 10:00 11:32(H)
Sun Jun. 16 Jubilee Bowl 10:30 12:18(H) Theo Caderius, Eric Drake Kevin Claris, Steve Town
Wed Jun. 19 Halfmoon 6 18:30 20:38 (L) Sue Anderson Kevin Claris
Sat Jun. 22 Leisure sailing 10:00 09:52 (L)
Sun Jun. 23 Summer Points 1&2 10:30 10:29 (L) Theo Caderius Stuart Illsley, Alyson Mcpherson
Wed Jun. 26 Coastguard 1 (provisional) 18:30 19:04(H) Tim Ahern Richard Fulcher
Sat Jun. 29 Cruise 10:00 10:10(H)
Sun Jun. 30 Long Distance race 1 10:30 11:00(H) Theo Caderius, Alyson Mc Jeremy McCabe, Catherine Hodges
Wed Jul. 3 Coastguard 2 18:30 1939 (L) Sue Anderson Steve Town
Sat July 6 Cruise 10:00 0920 (L)
Sun July 7 Hatfeild Cup 10:30 10:06 (L) Sue Stevens, John Shears Stuart Illsley, Ardem
Wed July 10 Coastguard 3 18:30 19:05(H) Sue Anderson, Heather Smith Richard Fulcher
Fri July 12 Evening Sail in the bay 18:00 21:22(H)
Sat July 13 Leisure sailing 9:00 10:11(H)
Sun July 14 Summer Points 3 & 4 10:30 11:11(H) Tim Ahern, Claire Oduwole Lee Vandervord, Ashley Arnold
Wed July 17 Coastguard 4 18:30 19:45 (L) Jim Taylor Jeremy McCabe

Sat July 20 Instructor Day 10:00 08:55 (L)
Richard Fulcher, Andrew Hudson, Paul Norman, Peter Shawyer, Dave Bull,
Jeremy McCabe, Luke Collins

Sun July 21 Improves Series 3 & 4 10:30 09:29 (L) James Colton, Pete Archer Don Gray, Terry Collins
Wed July 24 Coastguard 5 18:30 17:25(H) Claire Oduwole Kevin Claris
Sat July 27 Cruise 10:00 08:03(H)
Sun July 28 Long Distance race 2 10:30 09:21(H) Sue Anderson, Greg Keegan Dave Bull, Alyson
Wed July 31 Coastguard 6 18:30 18:39 (L) Theo Caderius Don Gray
Sat August 3 Leisure sailing 10:00 08:23 (L)
Sun August 4 Summer Points 5 & 6 10:30 09:07 (L) John Taft, Catherine Hodges Tony Atkins, Paul Brent
Wed August 7 Coastguard 7 (provisional) 18:30 17:36(H)
Fri August 9 Evening Sail in the bay 18:00 19:41(H)
Sat August 10 Leisure sailing tbc 08:32(H)
Sun August 11 Team Racing tbc 09:43(H) Tim Ahern, Chris Neild Lee Vandervord, Ashley Arnold
Wed August 14 Date for cancelled races to be rescheduled 18:30 18:55 (L)
Sat August 17 Instructor Day 9:00 08:00 (L) Richard Fulcher, Andrew Hudson, Rob, Jeremy McCabe
Sun August 18 Pursuit Race 3 &4 10:30 08:33 (L) Theo Caderius Dave Bull, Don Gray
Sat August 24 Cruise 9:00 06:05(H)
Sun August 25 Poupard Cup 1 & 2 (re-scheduled) 10:30 07:07(H) Sue Anderson Lisa Goldsworthy Andrew Hudson,  John Taft
Mon August 26 Poupard Cup 3 & 4 (cancelled) 10:30 08:34(H) Sue Stevens, John Shears Steve Town, Luke Collins
Sat August 31 Cruise 9:00 12:10(H)
Sun September 1 Autumn Series 1 & 2 10:30 08:05 (L) Gaye Lamb, Jim Taylor Rob, Henry Stanard
Sat September 7 Leisure Sailing 10:00 06:40 (L)
Sun September 8 Improvers Series 5 & 6 10:30 07:55(H) Tim Ahern, Chris Neild Ian Lowe, Catherine Hodges

Sat September 14 Instructor Day 10:00 07:05 (L)
Richard Fulcher, Andrew Hudson, Paul 
Norman, Peter Shawyer

Sun September 15 Pursuit Cup Race 10:30 07:36 (L) Sue Anderson, Heather Smith SB Kevin Claris Steve Town
Sat September 21 Leisure sailing tbc 10:53 (L)
Sun September 22 Autumn Series 3 & 4 10:30 11:43 (L) Theo Caderius, Pete Archer Stuart Illsley, Alyson
Sun September 29 Poupard Cup 1 & 2 (re-scheduled) 10:30 07:01 (L) Theo Caderius Greg Keegan Don Gray Terry Collins
Sat October 5 Leisure sailing 10:00 11:16 (L)
Sun October 6 Long distance Race 3 10:30 12:22 (L) Stuart Ilsley, Ardem
Sat October 12 Cruise 10:00 12:07(H)
Sun October 13 Poupard Cup 1 & 2 (re-scheduled) 10:30 12:38(H) Tim Ahern, Claire Oduwole Lee Vandervord, Ashley Arnold
Sat October 19 Leisure sailing 09:55 (L)
Sun October 20 Autumn Series 5 & 6 10:35 (L) Catherine Hodges, Emma McFarlaneDave Bull Alyson
Sat October 26 Cruise 10:00 11:06(H)
Sun October 27 Free tbc 11:55(H)


